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 41 23288 ASHBURTON  9District 202 J  1  1  50 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 49 23296 FAIRLIE  3District 202 J  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 23297 GERALDINE  10District 202 J  5  5  57 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 69 23304 METHVEN  6District 202 J  0  0  75 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 23316 TIMARU HOST  9District 202 J  3  3  46 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 23318 WAIMATE  1District 202 J  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23326 DUNEDIN HOST  8District 202 J  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 23328 DUNEDIN SOUTH  3District 202 J  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 23331 GREEN ISLAND  8District 202 J  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 23340 MILTON  5District 202 J  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 23343 OAMARU  0District 202 J  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 23347 PALMERSTON  7District 202 J  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 23348 PORT CHALMERS & DISTRICT  6District 202 J  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 43 29321 TAIERI  0District 202 J  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 29598 DUNEDIN BALMACEWEN  4District 202 J  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 29888 TEMUKA  2District 202 J  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 30660 OTAGO PENINSULA  0District 202 J  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 32251 RAKAIA  2District 202 J  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 32297 LAKE TEKAPO  11District 202 J  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 34229 TIMARU SUBURBAN L C  12District 202 J  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 34296 WAIANAKARUA  0District 202 J  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 35694 STRATH TAIERI  4District 202 J  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 35967 MAYFIELD & DISTRICT L C  2District 202 J  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 38703 ASHBURTON PAKEKE  1District 202 J  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 40324 WAIAREKA VALLEY  0District 202 J  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 42099 PLEASANT POINT  0District 202 J  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 43914 HINDS AND DISTRICTS  0District 202 J  1  1  55 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 53019 ASHBURTON COUNTY  46District 202 J  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 53207 NORTH OTAGO  33District 202 J  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53208 TEMUKA DISTRICT  37District 202 J  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53271 WAIMATE WHITEHORSE  26District 202 J  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 97745 MOSGIEL DISTRICT  6District 202 J  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141290 Geraldine Districts Lioness  33District 202 J  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 821  1,115 294
 33

 20  20  0  0  015 5  0  0
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